

Misc Appeal No 64 of 2023.
(R - 64 of 2023).

Order no 11 , dated 28-02-2025.

Today is fixed for payment of cost of Rs. 1500/-and awaiting T.C.R and hearing of the stay Petition.

Respondent has also filed hazira through Ld Advocate.

Appellant has filed hazira through Ld Advocate along with money receipt of Rs. 1500/-.

Let it be kept with the case record.

No T.C.R has been received as yet.

Call for T.C.R at once.

The matter is adjourned today.

To 23-04-2025 for awaiting T.C.R and hearing of the stay Petition.

Dictated and Corrected.

District Judge,
Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.

District
Paschim